
DELHI INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY 

1. UPI 

LAJPAT NAGAR-IV, NEW DELHI-110024 
Ph:-91-9711922320, email:- principaldihmayahoo.com 

All the students coming for Physical Reporting on 
29.07.2024 & 31.07.2024 are hereby suggested to pay fee 
online before coming to the Reporting centre i.e. (Rs. 97,515/-) 

Fee can be paid through: 

(GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI) 

2. NEFT/RTGS 
3. Demand Draft 

4. Cheque 

NOTICE 

Bank Details: 
Fee Payable - (RS. 97,515/-) 

Bank Name:- CANARA BANK 

Branch:-Lajpat Nagar-IV 
SB A/c No.:- 91382010000176 

. IFS Code :- CNRBO019198 

HEAD OF OFFICE 

(DIHM&CT) 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 
6 

7. 

8. 

Fee Component 

Admission Fee 
NCHM fee 

JNU Fee 

B.Sc. (Hospitality & Hotel Administration) 

DELHI INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATEAING TECHNOLOGY 

(Enrollment & Perchment) 

(Regd. & Other) 
Tuition Fee 

Fee Structure - Batch 2024-2Z 

NCHM Exam Fee 

Institutional Charges 

Caution Deposit 

Mid-Term Assessment/ 
Exam fee 

TOTAL Fee* 

1st 
Sem. 

1600 
2024-25 

3600 

10215 

3000 
5000 

2nd 

1000 

Sem. 

8000 
97515 

65100 70000 70000 70000 

3rd 

5000 

Sem. 

1000 

3000 3000 
5000 

ath 

2025-26 

Sem. 

1000 

3000 
5000 
1000 

Sem. 
6th 

Sem. 

2026-27 

70000 70000 

Behind L.S.R. College, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi-110024 
Ph:26214812; +91 97119 22320; Email: principaldihm@yahoo.com 

3000 3000 
5000 5000 

1000 1000 

7900079000 79000 7900o 79000 
*The fee payable is subject to change as per the direction/ policy decision by NCHM&CT/ 
DIHM&CT anytime during the program period. 

HEAD OF OFFICE 
(DIHM&CT) 

beh1 insitute of Hotel Manase! 
& Calerinç Technoloy 
{Govt. cf NCT oi Deihi 

Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Dzihi-116024 
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