# DELHI INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY (GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI) LAJPAT NAGAR-IV, NEW DELHI-110024

Ph:- 91-9711922320, email:- principaldihm@yahoo.com

## **NOTICE**

All the students coming for Physical Reporting on 29.07.2024 & 31.07.2024 are hereby suggested to pay fee online before coming to the Reporting centre i.e. (Rs. 97,515/-)

Fee can be paid through:-

- 1. UPI
- 2. NEFT/RTGS
- 3. Demand Draft
- 4. Cheque

# Bank Details:-

Fee Payable - (Rs. 97,515/-)

- Bank Name: CANARA BANK
- Branch:-Lajpat Nagar-IV
- SB A/c No.:- 91382010000176
- IFS Code :- CNRB0019198

HEAD OF OFFICE (DIHM&CT)



## दिल्ली होटल प्रबंध एवं खान-पान प्रौधोगिकी संस्थान

(स्वायत्तशासी संस्था राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र, दिल्सी सरकार)

# DELHI INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY (An autonomous body of Gost of N.C.T. of Dehili

#### Fee Structure - Batch 2024-27

### B.Sc. (Hospitality & Hotel Administration)

Sr. No.	Fee Component	1 <sup>st</sup> Sem.	2 <sup>nd</sup> Sem.	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem.	4 <sup>th</sup> Sem.	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.	6 <sup>th</sup> Sem.
		2024-25		2025-26		2026-27	
1.	Admission Fee	1600					
2.	NCHM fee (Enrollment & Perchment)	3600					
3.	JNU Fee (Regd. & Other)	10215					
4.	Tuition Fee	65100	70000	70000	70000	70000	70000
5.	NCHM Exam Fee	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000
6.	Institutional Charges	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000
7.	Mid-Term Assessment/ Exam fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
8.	Caution Deposit	8000					
	TOTAL Fee*		79000	79000	79000	79000	79000

\*The fee payable is subject to change as per the direction/ policy decision by NCHM&CT/ DIHM&CT anytime during the program period.

HEAD OF OFFICE (DIHM&CT)

Delmi Institute of Hotel Manageria:

& Catering Technology
(Govt. of NCT of Delhi)
Laipat Nagar-IV, New Oalhi-116024